0ACCxxx0.01-1
Data sheet V1.30 1
0ACCxxx0.01-1
1 Order data
Model number Short description
Sensor cable
0ACC0020.01-1 Cable for accelerometer, length 2 m 2x 0.34 mm², female M12 connector on the sensor side, can
be used in cable drag chains, UL listed
0ACC0050.01-1 Cable for accelerometer, length 5 m 2x 0.34 mm² female M12 connector on the sensor side, can
be used in cable drag chains, UL listed
0ACC0100.01-1 Cable for accelerometer, length 10 m 2x 0.34 mm², female M12 connector on the sensor side,
can be used in cable drag chains, UL listed
0ACC0150.01-1 Cable for accelerometer, length 15 m 2x 0.34 mm², female M12 connector on the sensor side,
can be used in cable drag chains, UL listed
0ACC0200.01-1 Cable for accelerometer, length 20 m 2x 0.34 mm², female M12 connector on the sensor side,
can be used in cable drag chains, UL listed
0ACC0500.01-1 Cable for accelerometer, length 50 m 2x 0.34 mm², female M12 connector on the sensor side,
can be used in cable drag chains, UL listed
0ACC1000.01-1 Cable for accelerometer, length 100 m 2x 0.34 mm², female M12 connector on the sensor side,
can be used in cable drag chains, UL listed
Table 1: 0ACC0020.01-1, 0ACC0050.01-1, 0ACC0100.01-1, 0ACC0150.01-1,
0ACC0200.01-1, 0ACC0500.01-1, 0ACC1000.01-1 - Order data
2 Technical data